
Sign-In Sheet    
Non-Mandatory Pre-Submittal Meeting 

Cagnon Ground Storage Tank Replacement Project - RFCSP 
Solicitation No.: CO-00436 

SAWS Job No. 20-6010 

September 13, 2021 – 2:00 PM 
   

 

Stella Manzello, SAWS, Stella.Manzello@saws.org 

Marisol Robles, SAWS, Marisol.Robles@saws.org 

Jonathan Miranda, SAWS, Jonathan Miranda 

Vicente Garza, SAWS 

Jaime Kypuros, Tetra Tech 

Benjamin Stanush, Diamondback Electrical Services, 

Ben Richards, Peabody General Contractors, 915 Dalton Ln., Austin, Texas 78742, (O)512.389.1005 Email: 
PGCEstimating@peabodygeneral.com 

Keystone Construction, Josh Scoville, estimating@keystoneconstruct.com, 512-288-6437 

Preload, Tom Kleppe, tkleppe@preload.com, 407-739-3978 

Ryan Wessels, DN Tanks, LLC, 361-799-9566, ryan.wessels@dntanks.com 

Ryan Aldrich, DN Tanks, LLC, 469-400-5100, ryan.aldrich@dntanks.com 

Jenfer Rico - CFG Industries -  jenfer@cfgcoatings.com - 281.259.7244 

Joseph Cardona, C&S Crane and Rigging, SBE, MBE, VBE Certified. josephpaul@cscraneandrigging.com, (210) 823-6898 
 

Sina Arjmand, Tetra Tech, sina.arjmand@tetratech.com, (832) 251-6050 


